

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	I & R I A Bilal				
	Nile work :- Construction				
	of Road from				
	Sarawak manye				
	me Ramdeo Chaudhary				
	Ke Ghar To Uthar Tola				
	(Sarawak) under				
	MINSY (NDB)				
	Name of Agency - Sri Ram Keshwar				
	Ghosh.				
	At -	Ambari	Distt - Siwan (Bihar)		
	Agreement No -	05 SBD/2021-22			
	Date of Agreement -	06/09/2021			
	Des -	06/09/2021			
	Rate :-	@ 13.66 % (Below BOD)			
	Doc (As per Agreement) 05/09/2022				
	Date of Measurement - 25/4/22 To				
	10/6/2022				
	Date of Entry - 10/6/2022				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd R/A Bill (final bill)				
	(Abstract of cost)				
	Date of Actual Completion 02-09-2022				
	Date of Entry 02/09/2022				
	All Qty vide T.M.B				
	Item-2/342 Providing & fixing				
	Working Bench Mark do-				
	do as per ED P/2 item				
	P/342 do 0.225km@				
	Rs-3718.08/km &= 836.00				
	Item-2/343 Providing & fixing				
	reference Pillar do-doo				
	Per ED: P/2 item No-2/343				
	0.225km@ Rs-1713.52/2				385.00
	Item-3/344 Clearing & grubbing				
	The road land, do as per ED				
	P/2 item No-3/344				
	0.1125 Hect @ Rs 51133.76/Hect				5752.00
	Item-15/345 Cons. of Embank				
	mud obtained from borrow				
	Pit do-doo as per ED				
	P/14-20 item 15/345				
	70.36m ³ @ Rs 15214/m ³ &				10,704.00

Continuation

Rs 17,677.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P. 2	17.677 =
Item No. 14/346	14/346	Const of Sub-			
Grade & Earthen					
Shoulders do-do Lead up					
1000m @ 100m do-do as					
ED P/q item No - 14/346					
782.20m ³ @ ₹ 189.68/m ³ ₹					1,48,367 =
Item No. 9/347	9/347	Const of GSB			
By providing well gra-					
ded Material do-do as ED					
P/s item No - 9/347					
182.95m ³ @ ₹ 2971.92/m ³ ₹					5,43,712 =
Item No - 10/348	10/348	Prov. & laying			
Spreading & Compacting					
WBM Stone-metal Gr-3					
do do as per ED					
P/6 Item No - 10/348					
63-5437 @ ₹ 363.85/m ³ ₹					2,29,637 =
Item No - 10/349	10/349	Providing & apply			
ing Primer Coat with Bit-					
umen Emulsion (SS1)					
do-do as per ED					
P/12 item No 10/349					
847.95m ² @ ₹ 44.02/m ² ₹					37,295 =

Continuation ₹ 9,76,688 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				$B \times L = 9,76,668$	
Item No. 1/350	Providing & laying				
S-2	applying Tack coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RSI)				
P/18 item	do do as per ED;				
No. 1/350	$847.25 m^2 @ ₹ 14.94/m^2$				$₹ 1,26,57$
Item No. 2/352	Providing				
S-11	laying & Rolling of				
	Close Graded Premix				
	Surfacing (MSS) 40mm				
	Thick do do as per EE				
P/18 item No. 2/351					
	$847.25 m^2 @ ₹ 219.26/m^2$				$₹ 1,85,768$
Item No. 1/352	RCC M15 Grade				
	in Kilometers local				
	stone (i) Ordinary Km stone				
	do do as ED; P/15 item 1/352				
	1 No @ ₹ 2213.29				$₹ 2213$
Item No. 2/353	RCC M15 Grade				
	do do (iii) do do 200				
	in Prime do do as ED				
	P/15 Item No. 2/353				
	1 No @ ₹ 600 3/No. ₹				600

Continuation

 $₹ 11,77,926$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF $\Sigma = 1177,926^{20}$	
Item No-13/354	Reinforced				
Current Concrete M15 Grad					
Boundary Pillar do do as					
ED. P/15 item No-13/354					
20 Nos @ $\Sigma = 497.73/\text{No}$				$\Sigma = 9954^{20}$	
Item No-14/355	Providing &				
fixing retro-reflective					
do do as per ED					
600mm Onward					
P/16 item No-14/355					
2 Nos @ $\Sigma = 4930.72/\text{No}$				$\Sigma = 9861^{20}$	
Item No-15/356	Providing &				
fixing of retro-reflective					
do do 900mm Equilateral					
Δ do do as ED					
P/16 item No-15/356					
2 Nos @ $\Sigma = 5474.72/\text{No}$				$\Sigma = 10,949^{20}$	
Item No-16/357	Providing &				
fixing Retro-reflective					
(600mm x 450mm Rectangular)					
do do as per ED.					
2 Nos @ $\Sigma = 4791.14/\text{No}$				$\Sigma = 9582^{20}$	
P/16 item No-16/357					

Continuation

 $\Sigma = 1218272^{20}$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF Σ	12,18,772 ~
Item No-114/358					
Providing @					
lapping -110t applied					
-thermo plastic 2. term dodo					
as per ED					
P/21 Item-114/358					
45m ² @ Σ 735.44				Σ	33,094 ~
Item No-113/359					
Planting trees					
By the road sides dodo					
as per ED					
P/29 Item No-113/359					
22 Nos @ Σ 819.92				Σ	18,038 ~
Item No-117/361					
Providing @					
emulating direction @					
Place identification					
do-do as per ED					
P/16 item No-117/361					
1 No @ Σ 12400/N				Σ	12,400 ~
Item No-118/362					
Providing @					
Fixing typical WHOST					
Informational Sign Board					
do-do as per ED					
P/16 Item No-118/362					
3 Nos @ Σ 10845.22				Σ	32,538 ~

Continuation

 Σ 13,14,348

Continuation $\Sigma 13,50,716 = 40$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R	13.50	716=w
Steeno	25/367	P.C	C.M	20	
12.50(F)	(1:2:4)	in 800-			
		Structure du do 009			
P/4 item No	(6/367)				12.8694 m ³
@ ₹	6119.18/m ³				₹ 84869=w
"A" Total Amount ₹ 14,35,585=w					
Steeno	26/373	Add Labour			
		Cost do do 009			
P/21 item No	(17/373)				
@ 1.00% of Amount "A"					
					₹ 14,355=w
Steeno	27/374	Add G.S.T			
		do do 002			
		direction of 009			
P/21 item No	(18/374)				
@ 12.00% of Amount "A"					
					₹ 1,72,270=w
Steeno	28/375	Add Self storage			
		Cost do do 008			
		per direction of 009			
P/21 item No	(19/375)				
@ 1.52065% of Amt "A"					
					₹ 21,830=w
₹ 16,44,040=w					

Continuation

Continuation